VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

HUGUENOT, DEVIN
TEAM DEL ORO

WESTLAKE, JAXON
TEAM DEL ORO

LANDON, BISHOP
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

WILKENS, TY
TEAM DEL ORO

SYLVESTER, EVAN
TEAM DEL ORO

SIMPSON, MATTHEW
TEAM COLFAX GUN

DERUNG, SEAN
TEAM DEL ORO

MONTGOMERY,
TEAM DEL ORO

SHIELDS, AIVEN
TEAM DEL ORO

SCOTT, COLBY

DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

ERICKSON, JESSE
TEAM COLFAX GUN

HUGUENOT, REMINI
TEAM DEL ORO

PAINTER, JOSEPH
TEAM COLFAX GUN

BRENDAN, CERVETTI
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SANDS, BRENDON
TEAM DEL ORO

CHOW, KAYLEE MEI
TEAM DEL ORO

CURTIS, ANDREW
TEAM DEL ORO

LOGAN, FADDIS
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

WALSH, GAVIN
TEAM DEL ORO

STROHM, CHARLIE
TEAM DEL ORO

DICKENSON, TRINITY
TEAM DEL ORO

DRISCOLL, RYLEY
TEAM DEL ORO

FAY, HUNTER
YSA CLAY DOGS

MANOS, ERIC
TEAM COLFAX GUN

PHILLIPS, NATHAN
TEAM DEL ORO

GOLDSMITH, NICK
TEAM COLFAX GUN

HINKEY, CHARLIE
TEAM DEL ORO

CORPMAN, CLAIRE
TEAM DEL ORO

25

28

30

17

29

27

24

26

29

29

25

21

21

22

23

22

23

19

22

22

20

23

25

23

21

SCORES

22 24
+ +
25 21,

20 24
+ +

21 24
+ +

21 24
+ +

21 22
+ +

23 23
+ +

22 22
+ +

22 22
+ +

21 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

20 20
+ +

21 21
+ +

22 22

24 _

23

24

22

23

23

23

22

22

25

22

22

22

21

TOTAL
91 01
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87
86 86

SHOOT-OFF

3/28/2021 -9:08:06 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
CORTEZ, JOSH
TEAM DEL ORO

PALACIO, HOPE
TEAM COLFAX GUN

PAYNE, WYATT
TEAM DEL ORO

ANGELO, FERRARI
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

COOK, JOE
YSA CLAY DOGS

WESTERMAN, TYLER
TEAM DEL ORO

GRANT, SLY
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

MACIE, MEDEIROS
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

BRILLENZ, DENIM
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

ETHAN, JORGENSEN
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

MANNY, VO
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

SOHNREY, MASON
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

SOUCY, AUSTIN
YSA CLAY DOGS

ALEX, WISDOM
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

26

1

25

15

28

16

21

24

22

23

20

20

18

23

21

19

20

19

21

20

SCORES

23 22
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21 22
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21 22
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
JACOB, FORREY
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

MERLO, AVERY
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

TROY, CHRIS
TEAM COLFAX GUN

ZANE, SILVA
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

ORVIS, RUSTY
TEAM DEL ORO

STONESTREET, WILL
TEAM COLFAX GUN

WESTON, SIMONS
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

MESSICK, LOGAN
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

MICAH, COOK
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

JAMES, AVA
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

DEVON, SCHRIMP
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

LYONS, NOLAND
TEAM DEL ORO

ZECHAN, BLADES
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

RILEY, NELSON
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB
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21 19
+ +

21 22
+ +

23 20
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23 18
+ +

20 19
+ +

19 23
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19 21
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

SYDNEY,
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

16

CARPENTER, JESSICA 8

YSA CLAY DOGS

HARVEY, ELLIOT
TEAM COLFAX GUN

ZOEY, HATTEN
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

HANNAH, VINYARD
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

RYAN, SAMPSON
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

DEREK, HENRY
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

ANNISON,
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

SHEPPHARD, DUSTIN
YSA CLAY DOGS

SCHULTZ, KYLE
TEAM COLFAX GUN

KILE, ROBERT
TEAM DEL ORO

MADDIE, COOK
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

GOLDSMITH, JOEY
TEAM COLFAX GUN

DOHERTY, BEN
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+ +

19 21
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18 19
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16 22
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19 17
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20 14
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17 14
+ +

14 17

19

20

20

16

21

16

15

16

14

14

21

15

18

13

TOTAL
74 74
73 73
73 73
73 73
2 72
70 70
69 69
67 67
67 67
65 @65
64 64
64 64
57 57
54 54

SHOOT-OFF

3/28/2021 -9:08:06 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
ELIZA, MCGINNIS 1 10 .\ 09 . 06 . 13 38 38
TEAM COLFAX GUN

BROOKE, ULAM 17 o7 10 08 03 28 28
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB
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